Product Brochure
2020
6/11/2020 TGS Crystals Ltd.   sales@tgscrystals.com www.tgscrystals.com Page 1
CONTENTS
▪ Quartz Crystal
▪ Crystal Oscillator, VCXO, TCXO & OCXO
▪ Ceramic Discriminator, Resonator & Filter
▪ SAW Filter & SAW Resonator
▪ Part Number Guide
▪ Attention to Products
▪ Cross Reference Part No. List
▪ Latest Poster
▪ Contact Us
More Products at www.tgscrystals.com......
Quartz Crystals
6/11/2020 TGS Crystals Ltd.   sales@tgscrystals.com www.tgscrystals.com Page 2
MHz Thru-Hole Crystals
➢ CS series 11.5*5.0*4.0mm
49S,  3.27680~70.000MHz
➢ CSS series 11.5*5.0*3.0mm
49SS,  3.27680~70.0MHz
➢ CU series 11.5*4.6*13.46mm
49U, 1.84320~160.0MHz
➢ CA & CB series 7.8*3.1*Hmm
UM-1/UM-5, 6.000~200.00MHz
➢ CCD series 8.3*3.2mm
Cylindrical type, 4.00~70.0MHz
KHz Cylindrical Thru-Hole Crystals
➢ CCA series 6.2*2.1mm
Cylindrical type, 30.00~200.0KHz
➢ CCB series 8.3*3.2mm
Cylindrical type, 30.00~200.0KHz
MHz SMD Crystals
➢ CM11 series 1.6*1.2*0.45mm, NEW !
Ultra-small SMD type, 26.0~80.0MHz
➢ CM21 series 2.1*1.6*0.5mm, NEW !
Ultra-small SMD type, 20.0~80.0MHz
➢ CM22 series 2.5*2.0*0.55mm
SMD type, 16.0~80.0MHz
➢ CM32 series 3.2*2.5*0.8mm
SMD type, 10.0~60.0MHz
➢ CM53 series 5.0*3.2*1.0mm
SMD type, 7.5~125.0MHz
➢ CM63 series 6.0*3.5*1.2mm
SMD type, 7.3728~100.0MHz
➢ CM75 series  7.0*5.0*1.2mm
SMD type, 6.0~70.0MHz
➢ CCME series  12.5*4.6*3.7mm
Molded Plastic, SMD type,
3.579545~27.0000MHz
➢ CSM2 series 11.4*4.7*4.0mm
49SMD,  3.27680~70.000MHz
➢ CSSM2 series 11.4*4.7*3.0mm
49SSMD,  3.27680~70.000MHz
➢ CSM3 series 13.3*4.7*4.0mm
49SMD,  3 PADS, 3.27680~70.000MHz
➢ CSM4 series 12.0*4.7*5.2mm
49SMD, 4 pads 3.27680~70.000MHz
➢ CSSM4 series 13.4*4.8*4.2mm
49SSMD, 4 pads, 3.2768~70.0MHz
➢ CCMX series 4.8*1.9mm
SMD type, 32.768KHz
➢ CCMC series  8.0*3.8*2.5mm
Molded plastic, 32.768KHz, 30.0~153.6KHz
➢ CCMJ series 4.1*1.5*0.75mm
Low profile, 32.768KHz
➢ CCMM series 3.2*1.5*0.9mm
Ultra-small SMD Type, 32.76800KHz
➢ CCMN series 7.0*1.5*1.4mm
Molded plastics,  32.768KHz, 12.5pF
KHz SMD Crystals
➢ CCMY series 1.2*1.0mm NEW !
SMD type, 32.768KHz
➢ CCMV series 1.6*1.0mm NEW !
SMD type, 32.768KHz
➢ CCMS series 2.0*1.2mm

Part Number Guide I
6/11/2020 TGS Crystals Ltd.   sales@tgscrystals.com www.tgscrystals.com Page 6
MHZ & KHz Quartz Crystal
Logo
Series
No.
Freq.
Range
Oscillator
Mode
Freq.
Tol.
+/-ppm
CL
pF
Frequency
Stability
+/-ppm
Operating
Temp.
℃
ESR
ohm
Package
RoHS
Complain
t
Other
value
Internal
Control
Code
TGS CS 20M0 A 30 -20 -30 -20 -30 T LF
CS
20M0:
20.0MHz
A: AT
Fund.
5
S: series
resonant
Blank: -for
KHZ crystal
0: 0 ~+50 20 B: Bulk Blank: N/A Blank: N/A
CSS M: MHz
B: BT
Fund.
10 6 5         10: -10 ~+60 25
T:
Tape/Reel
3: 3 pins
CU K: KHz
C: 3rd
Overtone
15 8 10 15: -15~+65 30
A: Ammo-
pack
C3.5: Pin
3.5mm
CA Specify
D: 5th
Overtone
20 9 15 20: -20~+70 40
R: Radial
Reel
C4:  Pin
4.0mm
CB
E: 7th
Overtone
25 10 20 30: -30~+80 50

Part Number Guide II
6/11/2020 TGS Crystals Ltd.   sales@tgscrystals.com www.tgscrystals.com Page 7
Crystal Oscillator, VCXO and VXTCXO
Example: TGS COM7550BGH01TLF-32M768
Note: *Not all combinations of options are available              **Specifications subject to change without notice
Logo Series
Supply
Voltage
Enable/
Disable
Function
Freq.
Stability
+/-ppm
Operating
Temp.
℃
Symmetry
Output
Load
Package
RoHS
Complaint
Other
Value
Internal
Control
Code
Freq. Range
TGS COM75 5 0 B G H 01 T LF -32M768
CO08 1: 1.8V 0: N/A A: 25 D: 0~70
Blank :
N/A
Blank:
N/A
T: T/R
Blank:
N/A
Blank:
N/A
M: MHz
CO14 2:2.5V
1:
Tristate
via Pin 1
B:50 E:-10 ~+60 H: 40/60
01:
1-10TTL//
15pF
B: Bulk Specify K: KHz
COM21 3:3.3V
2:
Tri-state
via pad 2
C:100 F:-20~+70 I: 45/55
02:
1-10TTL
TB: tube
32M768:
32.768MHz
COM22 5:5.0V J: 20 G:-40 ~+85
03:
HCMOS

Part Number Guide III
6/11/2020 TGS Crystals Ltd.   sales@tgscrystals.com www.tgscrystals.com Page 8
Ceramic Discriminator, Resonator & Ceramic Filter
Example: TGS CRA 3.58MG BLF
Note: *Not all combinations of options are available   **Specifications subject to change without notice
Logo
Series
Frequency
Range
Frequency
Unit
Design
Mode
Package RoHS
Internal Control
Code
TGS CRA 3.58 M G B LF
CRA 3.58 Blank:  KHz A: Ammo-pack Blank: N/A
CRARS Specify M:  MHz B: Bulk
CRT T: T/R
CRTRS R: Radial Reel
CRAC
CRACR CRTCR CFB CFTCU
CRAS CRTS CF CFMS
CRAV CRTV CFM CFAW CFAU
CRAW CRTW CFMU CFMW CDBC
CRTC CFA CFTCW CFSW CDCV
SAW Filter & SAW Resonator
Logo Product Option for SR
Frequency
Range
Frequency
Tolerance
Design
Mode
Holder
Type
Package RoHS Other
Internal
Control
Code
TGS SF 433.92M TO39 B LF
SF: SAW Filter Blank: N/A 433.92MHz Blank: N/A Blank: N/A TO39 T: T/R
Blank:
N/A
Blank:
N/A
SR: SAW
Resonator
A: 1-port SR Specify
A: +/-
75KHz
Specify
F11
B: Bulk Specify
B: 2-port SR
B: +/-
150KHz
W2
5D
S3
B2 SM24 S4
B5 F61 S5
B11 F62 S6
P4 F63 S7
S20 F64 S21
Example: TGS SR 433.92MATO39BLF
Note: *Not all combinations of options are available   **Specifications subject to change without notice